AIADA Participating Auctions for 2018-2019

NOTICE: This is real money off your auction fees

Example: Your bid is $5000.00, the auction buy fee is $350.00, the vehicle cost you $5350.00.
If the auction was ADESA, the AIADA Auction Coupon App will get you $100.00 off, now your vehicle cost would be $5250.00
You saved $100.00! You can use the AIADA Auction App at every auction listed below.
Use at as many auctions as you like, save hundreds each month! A Great Benefit for AIADA Member Dealers!

1 ABC Auction/Americas Auto Auction - Birmingham

2 ADESA Auto Auction - Birmingham
3 America’s Auto Auction - Atlanta
4 Bama Auto Auction - Fort Payne
5 Dealer Auto Auction - Huntsville
6 Dealer Auto Auction - Memphis
7 Dealer Auto Auction - Mobile
8 Dealer Auto Auction - Murfreesboro
9 Dealer Auto Auction - Chattanooga
10 Deanco Auto Auction - Dothan
11 Drivers Way - Pelham
12 Insurance Auto Auctions - Birmingham
13 Insurance Auto Auctions - Dothan
14 Insurance Auto Auctions - Huntsville
15 Long Beach Auto Auction - LongBeach, Ms
16 Manheim - Birmingham
17 Manheim - Georgia
18 Manheim - Pensacola
19 Mid-South Aucton - Pear, Ms
20 Montgomery Auto Auction - Montgomery
21 MCAA Music City Auto Auction - Spring Hill, Tn
22 Oakwood's Arrow Auto Auction - Ga
23 Shoals North Alabama Auction - Muscle Shoals
24 Tallahassee Auto Auction - Tallahassee, Fl

Mothly Savings $1,415.00

Monthly
$90.00
$100.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00

Off Buy/Sale One Per Month
Off Buy/Sale One Per Month

Off Buy/Sale Three (3) Per Year

Off Buy/Sale One Per Month
Off Buy/Sale One Per Month
Off Buy/Sale One Per Month
Off Buy/Sale One Per Month
Off Buy/Sale One Per Month
Off Buy/Sale One Per Month
Off Buy/Sale One Per Month

Off Buy/Sale Three (3) Per Year

Off Buy/Sale One (1) Per Year
Off Buy/Sale One (1) Per Year
Off Buy/Sale One (1) Per Year
Off Buy/Sale One (1) Per Year
Off Buy/Sale One Per Month

Off Buy/Sale Ten (10) Per Year

Off Buy/Sale Five (5) Per Year
Off Buy/Sale One Per Month
Off Buy/Sale One Per Month
Off Buy/Sale One Per Month
Off Buy/Sale One (1) Per Year
Off Buy/Sale One Per Month
Off Buy/Sale One Per Month

Yearly Total
Yearly Total
Yearly Total
Yearly Total
Yearly Total
Yearly Total
Yearly Total
Yearly Total
Yearly Total
Yearly Total
Yearly Total
Yearly Total
Yearly Total
Yearly Total
Yearly Total
Yearly Total
Yearly Total
Yearly Total
Yearly Total
Yearly Total
Yearly Total
Yearly Total
Yearly Total
Yearly Total

Yearly Savings

Yearly
$1,080.00
$1,200.00
$250.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$225.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$600.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$1,200.00
$600.00
$600.00
$50.00
$600.00
$300.00

$12,245.00



