AIADA Participating Auctions for 2018-2019

NOTICE: This is real money off your auction fees

Example: Your bid is \$5000.00, the auction buy fee is \$350.00, the vehicle cost you \$5350.00.

If the auction was ADESA, the AIADA Auction Coupon App will get you \$100.00 off, now your vehicle cost would be \$5250.00

You saved \$100.00! You can use the AIADA Auction App at every auction listed below.

Use at as many auctions as you like, save hundreds each month! A Great Benefit for AIADA Member Dealers!

	Monthly			Yearly
1 ABC Auction/Americas Auto Auction - Birmingham	\$90.00	Off Buy/Sale One Per Month	Yearly Total	\$1,080.00
2 ADESA Auto Auction - Birmingham	\$100.00	Off Buy/Sale One Per Month	Yearly Total	\$1,200.00
3 America's Auto Auction - Atlanta	\$75.00	Off Buy/Sale Three (3) Per Year	Yearly Total	\$250.00
4 Bama Auto Auction - Fort Payne	\$50.00	Off Buy/Sale One Per Month	Yearly Total	\$600.00
5 Dealer Auto Auction - Huntsville	\$50.00	Off Buy/Sale One Per Month	Yearly Total	\$600.00
6 Dealer Auto Auction - Memphis	\$50.00	Off Buy/Sale One Per Month	Yearly Total	\$600.00
7 Dealer Auto Auction - Mobile	\$50.00	Off Buy/Sale One Per Month	Yearly Total	\$600.00
8 Dealer Auto Auction - Murfreesboro	\$50.00	Off Buy/Sale One Per Month	Yearly Total	\$600.00
9 Dealer Auto Auction - Chattanooga	\$50.00	Off Buy/Sale One Per Month	Yearly Total	\$600.00
10 Deanco Auto Auction - Dothan	\$50.00	Off Buy/Sale One Per Month	Yearly Total	\$600.00
11 Drivers Way - Pelham	\$75.00	Off Buy/Sale Three (3) Per Year	Yearly Total	\$225.00
12 Insurance Auto Auctions - Birmingham	\$50.00	Off Buy/Sale One (1) Per Year	Yearly Total	\$50.00
13 Insurance Auto Auctions - Dothan	\$50.00	Off Buy/Sale One (1) Per Year	Yearly Total	\$50.00
14 Insurance Auto Auctions - Huntsville	\$50.00	Off Buy/Sale One (1) Per Year	Yearly Total	\$50.00
15 Long Beach Auto Auction - LongBeach, Ms	\$50.00	Off Buy/Sale One (1) Per Year	Yearly Total	\$50.00
16 Manheim - Birmingham	\$50.00	Off Buy/Sale One Per Month	Yearly Total	\$600.00
17 Manheim - Georgia	\$100.00	Off Buy/Sale Ten (10) Per Year	Yearly Total	\$1,000.00
18 Manheim - Pensacola	\$50.00	Off Buy/Sale Five (5) Per Year	Yearly Total	\$250.00
19 Mid-South Aucton - Pear, Ms	\$100.00	Off Buy/Sale One Per Month	Yearly Total	\$1,200.00
20 Montgomery Auto Auction - Montgomery	\$50.00	Off Buy/Sale One Per Month	Yearly Total	\$600.00
21 MCAA Music City Auto Auction - Spring Hill, Tn	\$50.00	Off Buy/Sale One Per Month	Yearly Total	\$600.00
22 Oakwood's Arrow Auto Auction - Ga	\$50.00	Off Buy/Sale One (1) Per Year	Yearly Total	\$50.00
23 Shoals North Alabama Auction - Muscle Shoals	\$50.00	Off Buy/Sale One Per Month	Yearly Total	\$600.00
24 Tallahassee Auto Auction - Tallahassee, Fl	\$25.00	Off Buy/Sale One Per Month	Yearly Total	\$300.00